Ostgota Jakktskytteklubb 2024-05-05

Plac
1

O 00 NO UL B WN

PR R R R R R R R R
O 00N U WNPRLR O

Plac

v b WN

Namn

David Molin
Richard Berg
Conny Petters
Pelle Persson
Roger Jarnald
Joakim Larsson
Rasmus Holm
Viktor Bohlin
Anton Stalberg
Fredrik Holm
Lennart Bonstrom
Conny Andersson
Lars Larsson

Jack Maroun
Marcus Eklund
Oliver Burenfjall
Christoffer Rasmussen
Peter Larsson
Jesper Hedwall

Namn

Magnus Karlsson
Simon Salo
Tommy Lundgren
Anna Jarnald
Hakan Stalberg

Malarcupen

SPORTING

English sporting at its best!

Klubb

Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
For.jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb

Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb

Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb
For.jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
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Licens

1475800

912591
1071911
2253127

689060
3863210
1487166
1793143
1656802
1115264

125611
1090852
2232966
2743547
1977925
1430971
1576307
1689376
1735182

Licens
1978282
1699119
1095125
1210654
1656110

S:1
82
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80
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69
68
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61
34

S:1
77
76
75
74
73

Sum
82
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79
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76
75
73
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61
34

Sum
77
76
75
74
73
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Namn

Johan Fredriksson
Joakim Persson
Johan Lindahl
Georgios Jordanidis
Anton Hulén
Johan Andersson
Stephan Lindberg
Michael Englund
Daniel Sjoback
Pasi Ruuska

Emil Saav

Annika Johansson
Johan Thellenberg
Zet Bjallquist
Mats Johansson
Goran Malmkvist
Madelene Pantzar
Oscar Von Stockenstrom
Mats Sjoberg

Per Karlsson

Namn

Mattias Stenstrom

Erik Hulén

Jonas Nilsson

Kennet Jarpehult

Johan Karlsson

Bo Nilsson

Timo Rajasaari
Sveinung Lien

Hakan Larsson-Liljeberg

Klubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Frovi Jaktskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Nimrod Jakt och SSF

Farila Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Flens Jaktskytteklubb

Asbro Jaktskytteklubb
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb

Foreningen Skepplanda Sportskyttar

Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Gunnarsjo Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Norge

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
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Licens
4164231
1690114
1624041
1763288
2073184
2356513
1092860

623916
2785905
5028904
4131891
2135059

572067

107958
3031901
1097441
1114287
4286565
6206153
1187768

Licens
3500308
1710270
1439794
2163728

413047
511920
33136

N2

2728520

S:1
72
72
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61
58
56
49

S:1
68
68
68
66
66
64
64
63
61

Sum
72
72
71
70
70
68
66
66
66
65
65
64
63
63
62
62
61
58
56
49

Sum
68
68
68
66
66
64
64
63
61
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Namn
Birger Hall
Lars Kvist

Amanda Von Eisenhart

Urban Andersson
Nicklas Carvérus
Anders Vedoy
Michael Larsson
Andreas Zotter
Lars-Olof Sandgren

Namn

Mykola Balagurak
Johan Franzén
Henrik Liljeberg
Emil Axling
Torbjorn Erlandsson
Sandra Maenpaa
Kent Kronholm
Henrik Johansson
Birger Olai
Marcus Jansson
Kent Radman
Mats Landebrink
Nicklas Eriksson
Peter Deremar
Tomas Arvendal

Maria Hagstrom Nilsson

Magnus Lindmark
Krister Ekstrom
Ake Jansson

Kjell Hjalmarsson

Klubb

Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb

Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Ulricehamns Sportskyttar

Ostra S6dermanlands Jaktskytteklubb Gnesta
Norge

Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb

JRF Nykvarn/Sédertalje Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb

Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Asbro Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Asbro Jaktskytteklubb
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Ulricehamns Sportskyttar
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
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Licens
6081
1217771
949810
5572368
6203402

N3

264534
4841833
1522593

Licens
5317865
2075368
5151379
1830171
1090300
2351456
1524128
2601839
1998169
1294664
3291302
4298108
5010720
4209379
1722674
5363684
3217833
1910205
1582767
4595382

S:1
60
58

57
56
55

48
40

Sum
60
58
57
57
56
55
53
48
40

Sum
71
69
65
65
61
60
60
60
59
58
58
58
54
53
52
52
52
52
50
50
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Namn

Per Millgvist
Fredrika Sjoblom
Mikael Forsberg
Nicklas Rylander
Kent Larsson

Hilde Lien

Maria Gazso
Wilma Helmersson
Maria Karlsson

Klubb

Ulricehamns Sportskyttar

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF

Tranas Jaktvardsforening

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Norge

JRF Nykvarn/Sédertalje Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
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Licens
3129295
3449377
1000182
1956622
4937362

N1
1406102
3448836
3138945

S:1
50
49
48
48
42
42
41
40
16

Sum
50
49
48
48
42
42
41
40
16
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